
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Ms. Christine Daniels Administrative 5041 cdaniels@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. Mike Reagle Administrative 5016 mreagle@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Angela Rector Administrative 3331 arector@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. April Crocket Faculty 5101 acrockett@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Lauren Michel Faculty 5062 lmichel@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Kinsey Simone Faculty 5042 ksimone@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. F. Stuart "Doc" Wells Faculty 5022 swells@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. B. Thomas Elliot Faculty 5054 belliott@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Sharon Holderman Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Terry Gibbs Student tlgibbs42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Cole Lesar Student cjlesar42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Ed Beason

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) and ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification
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